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 1 Jumat

29 Sep 2023

Introduction  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 2 Jumat

6 Okt 2023

Understanding contrastive Analysis and  Error analysis  29 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 3 Jumat

13 Okt 2023

The Nature of constrastive Analysis  30 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 4 Jumat

20 Okt 2023

Analysis contrastive  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 5 Jumat

27 Okt 2023

sentence structure  29 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 6 Jumat

3 Nov 2023

macro linguistics  31 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 7 Jumat

10 Nov 2023

Micro  Linguistics  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 8 Jumat

17 Nov 2023

Ujian Tengah Semester  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN
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 9 Jumat

24 Nov 2023

 the Nature of contrastive and error analysis  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 10 Jumat

1 Des 2023

the description of error and mistake  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 11 Jumat

8 Des 2023

 32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 12 Jumat

15 Des 2023

Concept of error analysis  27 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 13 Jumat

22 Des 2023

Level of error  21 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 14 Jumat

29 Des 2023

The sources of error  32 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 15 Jumat

5 Jan 2024

The Sources of error in contrastive and error  analysis  26 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 16 Jumat

12 Jan 2024

Steps of Error Analysis  24 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN, Dr., M.Pd.

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.

12 Januari 2024
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1901055072 DELA YUNIAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2001055009 FAUZIAH ARDINI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2001055021 ANITA HAFILA NUGRAENI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2001055023 GALUH APRILINA 14  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 5 2001055024 EVELYNE SARI ALFIANA 12  80V V X V V V V V V V V V X V X X

 6 2001055026 ZAHARAH LINAL HAWA FUDIA M. F 13  87V V V V X V V V V V V V X V V X

 7 2001055033 DINA APRILLIA LESTARI 14  87V X V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 8 2001055034 SELENA INAYAH PURNAMA SARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 9 2001055035 ANNISA NUR SABILLA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 10 2001055039 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA 13  80V X V V X V V V V V V V V V X V

 11 2001055041 RAFIDA PUTRI AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2001055043 NUNUNG NURHAYATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2001055044 ANDIKA MUHAMMAD TRIANDI 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V X

 14 2001055045 ERLINA WIDYA SHIFANDA 14  87V V V V V V V V V V V V X V X V

 15 2001055046 SABIQ AHSAN ARFANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2001055052 TARISA MARTA INAYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2001055055 VIRA PRADITA 15  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2001055058 SEKAR FUAN MAHARANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 19 2001055059 SAHLAH HARIS 14  87V V V V V V V V V V V X X V V V

 20 2001055061 CARDIANTI QATRINADA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2001055063 ANANDA GALUH LIANI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V
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 22 2001055064 ARDHITA ANNISA DEWI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 23 2001055066 ALMIRA AFIAH AZARIA 12  80V V X V V V V V V V V X X V V X

 24 2001055070 ADELIA NOOR FAUZIAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2001055071 SARAH MAULIDA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 26 2001055076 SINTYA WINANDA PUTRI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 27 2001055082 NIVI ANNISA AMALIAH CHAERDIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2001055086 FARHAN AULADY 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 29 2001055092 SYAFIRAH 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 30 2001055102 KUSUMA NATA LAKSANA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 31 2001055104 NABILA MAHDAFIQYA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 21082018 OKTAVIANA RIZKYNANTI AMIN 12  80V V V V X V V V V V V X X V V X

 32.00Jumlah hadir :  29  30  32  29  31  32  32  32  32  32  27  21  32  26  24

Dr. Akhmad Haqiqi Ma'mun.,M.Pd

12 Januari 2024
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N.Aktif

 1 1901055072 DELA YUNIAR  84 80  80 80 A 81.00

 2 2001055009 FAUZIAH ARDINI  80 80  81 80 A 80.45

 3 2001055021 ANITA HAFILA NUGRAENI  84 80  79 80 A 80.55

 4 2001055023 GALUH APRILINA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 5 2001055024 EVELYNE SARI ALFIANA  79 80  84 80 A 81.55

 6 2001055026 ZAHARAH LINAL HAWA FUDIA M. F  88 80  80 80 A 82.00

 7 2001055033 DINA APRILLIA LESTARI  88 80  83 80 A 83.35

 8 2001055034 SELENA INAYAH PURNAMA SARI  79 80  82 80 A 80.65

 9 2001055035 ANNISA NUR SABILLA  80 80  81 80 A 80.45

 10 2001055039 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA  88 80  79 80 A 81.55

 11 2001055041 RAFIDA PUTRI AULIA  88 80  80 80 A 82.00

 12 2001055043 NUNUNG NURHAYATI  84 80  83 80 A 82.35

 13 2001055044 ANDIKA MUHAMMAD TRIANDI  88 80  79 80 A 81.55

 14 2001055045 ERLINA WIDYA SHIFANDA  88 80  80 80 A 82.00

 15 2001055046 SABIQ AHSAN ARFANI  96 80  84 80 A 85.80

 16 2001055052 TARISA MARTA INAYAH  92 80  80 80 A 83.00

 17 2001055055 VIRA PRADITA  79 80  81 80 A 80.20

 18 2001055058 SEKAR FUAN MAHARANI  86 80  79 80 A 81.05

 19 2001055059 SAHLAH HARIS  88 80  79 80 A 81.55

 20 2001055061 CARDIANTI QATRINADA  84 80  78 80 A 80.10

 21 2001055063 ANANDA GALUH LIANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 22 2001055064 ARDHITA ANNISA DEWI  80 80  83 80 A 81.35

 23 2001055066 ALMIRA AFIAH AZARIA  80 80  82 80 A 80.90

 24 2001055070 ADELIA NOOR FAUZIAH  80 80  81 80 A 80.45

 25 2001055071 SARAH MAULIDA  88 80  79 80 A 81.55

 26 2001055076 SINTYA WINANDA PUTRI  84 80  80 80 A 81.00

 27 2001055082 NIVI ANNISA AMALIAH CHAERDIANI  88 80  79 80 A 81.55
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 28 2001055086 FARHAN AULADY  78 80  83 80 A 80.85

 29 2001055092 SYAFIRAH  84 80  80 80 A 81.00

 30 2001055102 KUSUMA NATA LAKSANA  88 80  79 80 A 81.55

 31 2001055104 NABILA MAHDAFIQYA  79 80  82 80 A 80.65

 32 2300005084 OKTAVIANA RIZKYNANTI AMIN  80 80  81 80 A 80.45

AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN, Dr., M.Pd.

Ttd Te1xt2 Januari 2024


